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Diretoria-Geral de Apoio aos Orgéos Jurisdicionais (DGJUR)
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PLANILHA MENSAL DE AJUDA DE CUSTO (RES.CM N° 02/2018)

PLAN 6 /2020

NOME

ACACIO SILVA DOS SANTOS
AFRANIO GOMES PINTO JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA MORETH
ALEXANDRE MELO RESENDE

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA PAULA MELLO DE MATTOS RIBEIRO
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
AUREA MARIA MAGALHAES GOMES RAMOS
CAMILLE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA
CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES
EDUARDO ALMEIDA CALAZANS
ELIAS FERNANDES BREDER GARCIA
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FLAVIO FERREIRA MENDES

GERSON MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO HENRIQUE DA COSTA SANTOS
JORGE PINTO FRANCA

JOSE CARLOS FILIPPO

JOSE CARLOS MATTOS DE AZAMBUJA
KATIA DE PAULA DAVID

LUCIO CARLOS GUIMARAES RANGEL
MARCIA MARIA DE MELO LIMA
MARCUS POSSI

MARIA CRISTINA MARINHO OLIVEIRA

MARIO JORGE GUIMARAES R. DE MENDONCA

MAURY DE OLIVEIRA LEMME
MOISES LOUVISE INACIO

PEDRO BREGALDA DO CARMO DO BORBA NEVES

PEDRO PAULO PINTO LEITE
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA CAMPINAS
RENATO RAMOS TORRES NEIVA
RIL MOURA

RUTH SILBERMAN

SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SERGIO COELHO LOPES
TIBERIO DE PAULA MARINHO
WAGNER DA SILVA BARRETO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

N° OFiCIO

359/2020
221/2020
206/2020
622/2019
377/2020
165/2020
180/2020
254/2020
109/2020
176/2020
318/2020
125/2020
204/2020
171/2020
175/2020
88/2020
142/2020
261/2020
212/2020
142/2020
149/2020
186/2020
227/2020
343/2020
104/2020
209/2020
119/2020
19/2020
338/2020
81/2020
207/2020
288/2020
197/2020
90/2020
358/2020
347/2020
137/2020
214/2020
128/2020
198/2020
119/2020
283/2020
183/2020
186/2020
189/2020
192/2020
195/2020
198/2020
201/2020
204/2020
173/2020
201/2020
58/2020

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

PROC. JUDICIAL

0057213-30.2009.8.19.0038
0000573-80.2019.8.19.0062
0019351-66.2015.8.19.0021
0001109-93.2018.8.19.0008
0004626-20.2020.8.19.0208
0000636-37.2012.8.19.0067
0010915-46.2018.8.19.0205
0078872-85.2015.8.19.0038
0137112-09.2011.8.19.0038
0003818-36.2013.8.19.0054
0001344-13.2008.8.19.0040
0041069-68.2009.8.19.0203
0064702-11.2018.8.19.0004
0029718-77.2018.8.19.0205
0283244-73.2016.8.19.0001
0040615-97.2018.8.19.0001
0001023-32.2017.8.19.0211
0016656-35.2008.8.19.0038
0019980-69.2017.8.19.0021
0036178-89.2018.8.19.0202
0188785-45.2017.8.19.0001
0026043-18.2018.8.19.0202
0029626-74.2019.8.19.0202
0214909-31.2018.8.19.0001
0030326-89.2015.8.19.0202
0046218-85.2017.8.19.0002
0013284-60.2016.8.19.0212
0050424-87.2018.8.19.0203
0019980-08.2017.8.19.0203
0005504-19.2013.8.19.0004
0020107-43.2017.8.19.0203
0009946-07.2018.8.19.0213
0058611-87.2015.8.19.0042
0280251-86.2018.8.19.0001
0021605-81.2016.8.19.0213
0001376-86.2005.8.19.0019
0001516-50.2019.8.19.0207
0009174-68.2015.8.19.0045
0167401-60.2016.8.19.0001
0001111-54.2018.8.19.0205
0002642-43.2016.8.19.0207
0002494-59.2018.8.19.0046
0019341-04.2019.8.19.0014
0001988-19.2017.8.19.0014
0024458-73.2019.8.19.0014
0000487-59.2019.8.19.0014
0016774-97.2019.8.19.0014
0020070-30.2019.8.19.0014
0025600-15.2019.8.19.0014
0028433-06.2019.8.19.0014
0019270-55.2012.8.19.0205
0023122-48.2014.8.19.0066
0103515-15.2012.8.19.0038

PROC. ADM

2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
2020-0627908
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